Air Transport Movements February 2016(a) (b)

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE
CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATION/
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)

EU (c)

Total
EU
Intern-
ational

11 676
16 254
3752
4959
518
9186

46345

698

50
337

4421

152
2588
32

676

58
412

159
2023
2489

205
1474

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

11037
16 106
3752
4671
518
8960

45044

682

42
284

4 147

109
2315
32

560

274

156
1081
2367

155
1334

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

11037
16 099
3752
4671
518

8 755

44832

682

42
284

4147
109
2315
32

560

274

156
1054
2333

155
1334

166

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

639
148

288

226

1301

16

53

274

43

273

116

58

138

942
122

50
140

442
172

16

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

639
26

160

126

951

16

52

274

107

408
141

16

Total
Other
Intern-
ational

4212
17 049
993
931

61

927

24173

2454

101
806
455

57
274

180

2184
136

911

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

3844
17 037
993
811

61

849

23595

405

100

724

51
244

456

252

78

180

1934
120

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

3844
16 984
993
811

61

664

23357

405

100

724

51
244

1918

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

368
12

120
78

578

2049

82
455

30

250
16

911

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

368
12

107
25

512

1998

82
455

30

248
16

871

Domestic

Table 5

Total
Dom-
estic

2380
2880
1944

643

1758

9610

2958
92
2977
2348
126
1550
105
46
955

72
377
158

90
156
1321
4857
546
4087
78
165
671
110
514
830
453
712
56
946

2742
1298
307
473

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

2377
2879
1944

605

1 506

9316

2608
92
2977
2010
126
1549
105
40
921

72
371
158

90
156
1006
4645
503
4085
78
163
671
110
514
827
453
708
56
935

2707
1211
307
472

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

2377
2879
1944

605

1464

9274

2608
92
2977
2010
126
1549
105
40
921

72
371
158

90
156
605

4539
503
4085

78
163
671
110
434
827
373
708

56
935

2707
1190
307
472

<--- Charter --->
Pass-
All enger
Aircraft Aircraft

3 3

1 1
38 17
252 -
294 21
350 258
338 3
1 1

6 6
34 34
6 6

2 2
315 2
212 3
43 2
2 2

2 2

3 3

4 4
11 11
35 18
87 16
1 1

1 1



Air Transport Movements February 2016(a)(b)

Other UK Airports(Continued)

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports
Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY

ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Excludes air taxi operations.

(b) Domestic traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.

EU (c)

Total
EU
Intern-
ational

138

27719

74 064

64
84
23

171

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

24787

69 831

4
84
18

143

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

24681

69 513

4
84
18

143

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

2932

4233

23

28

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

1848

2799

TR

[$2]

The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

(c) Includes traffic where the origin / destination of the aircraft is within the European Union.

Total
Other
Intern-
ational

34
379

24

232

9650

33823

24

32

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

32

24

10

4679

28 274

24

32

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

4594

27 951

24

32

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircraft

4971

5549

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

4721

5233

Domestic

Table 5 (continued)

>

Total
Dom-
estic

249
20
1768
467
517
130
160

35491

45101

347
1742
1498
1739

5326

<-- Scheduled -->

All
Aircraft

1768
467
505
130
160

33757

43073

343
1602
1456
1604

5005

Pass-
enger
Aircraft

1768
467
505
130
160

33069

42 343

343
1602
1456
1604

5005

<--- Charter --->
Pass-
All enger
Aircraft Aircraft

249 248

20 20

12 12

1734 655

2028 676

4 _

140 3
42

135 11

321 14



